

Sahib Singh v. Jasvir Kaur
Arb no.170/30.05.2016

Present: None.

File taken up today as I shall be on casual leave on 13.11.2017. Now for consideration to come up on 8.12.2017. Parties be informed accordingly.

Date of order:10.11.2017
Munish
Next date:8.12.2017.
Purpose

(Arun Gupta)
ADJ/PB0061