

Punjab Agro Vs. Gill Rice Mill ARB 12

Present: Shri SM Gupta, Adv,counsel for petitioner.

Shri Rupinder Singh Sandhu and Mohinder Singh Advocates,
counsel for respondent no.1.

None for respondent no.2.

Record from Arbitrator be again summoned for 19.12.2016. Reply be
also filed on said date.

(Sukhdev Singh)

ADJ,Barnala 15.11.2016