

M/s Shriram City Union Finance Ltd. Vs. Abdul Khalik ARB 1748

Present: Sh. K.M. Sethi Adv. Counsel for D.H.

Deficiency of court fee has been removed. Now report of Ahalmad be called for
04.01.2017.

Daljit Singh Ralhan/ADJ/Ldh./17.12.2016